Friday, December 09, 2022 12:00pm – 2:00pm CSS 217 Senate Meeting www.norcocollege.edu/asnc Contact Number: (951) 372-7007 2001 Third St., Norco, CA 92860 Sen.10.14.01 Approval of Amendments to Section 9a of Article IV to Remove Potential Ethical Conflicts Arising from Involvement of Voting ASNC Finance Committee Members in ASNC-Funded Clubs & Organizations

Motion Author: Aneesa Kashif (Action & Discussion Item)

Sen.12.09.02 Focus Group with ASNC on Canvas Experience Motion Author: Dr. Torria Davis (Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall provide analysis of the Canvas system.

Sen.12.09.03 Approval of up to \$150,000 from ASNC Reserves to purchase a video wall. Motion Author: Daniel Lambros (Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote on the funding to purchase a video wall for the CSS building to replace the current video wall.

Sen. 12.09.04 Appointment of Andrea Rodriguez as senator of Finance Motion Author: Aneesa Kashif (Action Item)

The associated Students of Norco College shall vote on the appointment of Andrea Rodrigues as senator of finance

VII. ASNC Advisor Report

VIII. Executive/Committee Reports